
Pos  

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

DNF 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

DNF 

No.  

505 

540 

727 

180 

32 

568 

512 

471 

454 

515 

885 

558 

294 

425 

592 

914 

549 

226 

154 

495 

220 

750 

620 

567 

414 

271 

223 

238 

602 

Name  

Arvid Lüning 

Axel Semb 

Marcus Gredinger 

Leopold Ambjörnsson 

Elix Ruth 

Max Pålsson 

Adrian Åminne-Karlsson 

Emil Jönrup 

Liam Hanström 

Albin Norrbin 

Oliver Olsen 

Benjamin Löwenhaft 

André Högberg 

Casper Olsen 

Axel Gustafsson 

Rasmus Lundell 

Arvid Isaksson 

Dennis Olsson 

Victor Andersson 

Josef Andersson 

Hugo Lennholm 

Samuel Flink 

Oscar Rooth 

Rasmus Moen 

Rasmus Varg 

Jonas Albrekt 

Lucas Hedberg 

Viktor Andersson 

Felix Boberg 

Make  

KTM 

Husqvarna 

Husqvarna 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

KTM 

Yamaha 

KTM 

Yamaha 

Husqvarna 

Husqvarna 

Yamaha 

Husqvarna 

Husqvarna 

Husqvarna 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

Club  

Upplands Väsby MK 

SMK Dala Falun 

MK Orion 

MCK Hallandia 

Umeå AK 

Landskrona MK 

Sunne MX Klubb 

Varbergs MK 

Anderslövs MK 

Varbergs MK 

Danmarks Motorklubb 

Arena Motorklubb 

SMK Gävle 

NMK Follo 

Landskrona MK 

Tibro MK 

Katrineholms MCC 

Mockfjärd MK 

Hagfors MS 

Varbergs MK 

AMF Årsunda 

Uppsala MK 

Haninge MK 

Upplands Väsby MK 

Västerås MK 

Limhamns MK 

Haninge MK 

Folkare MK 

Uppsala MK 

Points  

25 

22 

20 

18 

16 

15 

14 

13 

12 

11 

10 

9 

8 

7 

6 

5 

4 

3 

2 

1 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

Laps  

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

8 

Best Tm  

2:00.144 

2:02.496 

2:02.645 

2:03.627 

2:01.874 

2:03.959 

2:04.571 

2:03.167 

2:05.950 

2:06.132 

2:05.937 

2:07.034 

2:08.181 

2:06.030 

2:09.373 

2:09.527 

2:08.845 

2:10.508 

2:08.809 

2:04.516 

2:11.714 

2:12.759 

2:10.294 

2:13.660 

2:13.420 

2:11.443 

2:09.535 

2:13.941 

2:12.204 

Diff  

31.722 

33.263 

35.592 

42.511 

44.942 

46.946 

50.165 

55.060 

59.946 

1:19.097 

1:23.459 

1:37.492 

1:47.704 

1:49.406 

1:53.713 

2:02.505 

2:05.147 

2:20.731 

DNF 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

DNF 

Total Tm  

24:43.352 

25:15.074 

25:16.615 

25:18.944 

25:25.863 

25:28.294 

25:30.298 

25:33.517 

25:38.412 

25:43.298 

26:02.449 

26:06.811 

26:20.844 

26:31.056 

26:32.758 

26:37.065 

26:45.857 

26:48.499 

27:04.083 

23:25.567 

24:45.571 

24:48.918 

24:51.266 

25:03.397 

25:03.841 

25:11.776 

26:17.043 

26:20.115 

18:08.627 

Sponsor  

MX Academy/Karlströms Motor/Husqvarna Motocycles 

Team Bloms MX Racing 

KTM Scandinavia/JE68 Motorcycles AB 

KTM Scandinavia/CEC RACING 

Motostar Racing 

CEC RACING 

Yamaha Motor Scandinavia 

Motostar Racing 

Tibro MC Service 

stombergsracing.se 

Speedgear/Scalvini Sweden 

Team Speedstore 

Karlströms Motor EMX Racing 

Team Din MC/MonsterEnergy/MOTUL 

Husqvarna Motorcycles Scandinavia 

Team JE68 Motorcycles 

MC Sport Racing Team 

MX Academy/Karlströms Motor/Husqvarna Motocycles 

EMX Racing 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 2018-04-22 14:14:20 

Tävlingsledare: Patrik Håkansson (070-8783901) 

Bitr.Tävlingsledare:Henrik Vegehall (070-9905811) 

Jury Ordförande: Håkan Olsson (070-5667547) 

Tidtagning: Ardemark 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Landskrona MK 

MXSM Landskrona MK Deltävling 1 
Söndagen 22 April 

Heat 2 - USM 125U (U17) 

Race (20:00 and 2 Laps) started at 13:45:22 

Saxtorp 1,750 km 

2018-04-22 12:50 
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Pos  

DNF 

No.  

682 

Name  

Arvid Stjärnås 

Make  Club  

Ilstorps Motions & KCK 

Points  

0 

Laps  

8 

Best Tm  

2:17.537 

Diff  

DNF 

Total Tm  

19:14.087 

Sponsor  

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 2018-04-22 14:14:20 

Tävlingsledare: Patrik Håkansson (070-8783901) 

Bitr.Tävlingsledare:Henrik Vegehall (070-9905811) 

Jury Ordförande: Håkan Olsson (070-5667547) 

Tidtagning: Ardemark 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Landskrona MK 

MXSM Landskrona MK Deltävling 1 
Söndagen 22 April 

Heat 2 - USM 125U (U17) 

Race (20:00 and 2 Laps) started at 13:45:22 

Saxtorp 1,750 km 

2018-04-22 12:50 
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